27 November 1994 Sunday

11st Race Starts At:13:00

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
EXTRAS(3)

KAZAK DANCER(2)
TULUYCAN(1)
SELGUKHAN I(4)

SELGUKBEY(5)

1)56 ¢

Age
2yobf

2yobf
2yochc
2yobc

2yobc

Race Result
Handicap 14
2)22¢
Sire Dam Weight

EASTERNSTAR' - UCAKKACTI 49  ZMUTLU
OOSSACK GUARD (USA) - GAY TROUBLE (FR) 57  T.ADISEN
SUVANT (USA) - YAYLA CICEGI 44 YBULUT
BOTERO- ILDZHAN 61 AARICI
DARLING | - FUNNY FACE 50 1.GULBUDAK

3)11b
Jockey
M NIY. POLATYAR

SED. OZCAN
CEN. TULUY
ABD. CANTEKINLER

SEL. SEZAL

kg,

Owner
N.BAYRAKTAR

ZALTINOVA
Y.TALUK
I.ETOKGOZ

KAKGUL

1900 Fiber Sand

4)6+¢

izmir Racecourse (32nd Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

2.10.37

21113

2.14.25

21597

22145

1,45
1,60
11,00
7,30

21,00

3

2



